TEAM NUMBER and NAME

1 U4 Funston
2 U4 Miliner
3 U4 Patton
Saturday 9/9/2017
9:00am U4 Patton
Saturday 9/16/2017
9:00am U4 Funston
Saturday 9/23/2017
9:00am U4 Patton
Saturday 9/30/2017
9:00am U4 Miliner
Saturday 10/7/2017
9:00am U4 Miliner
Saturday 10/14/2017
9:00am U4 Patton
Saturday 10/21/2017
9:00am U4 Miliner
Saturday 10/28/2017
9:00am U4 Patton
Saturday 11/4/2017
9:00am U4 Patton
Saturday 11/11/2017
9:00am U4 Funston
Saturday 11/18/2017
9:00am U4 Patton

August 11th, 2017

League Schedule

U4 Recreational

CONTACT PERSON

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1

Camden Soccer U4 Field 1
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